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Aansluitingen IS

Materiaaldiktes:

Wand:
Bodem:

Materiaaldiktes worden niet getoond

30-100-0920NL

Technische gegevens

Tank:
Nominaal volume
Toelaatbare druk (ps)

Testdruk ey

Toelaatbare temperatuur (15

Toelaatbaar medium
Gewicht
Materiaal

Korrosie bescherming

2840L

3.0 bar

4.5 bar

0-95°C

water

363 kg
S235JR+AR
ruw van binnen

buiten gecoat

AES BV

www.all-energy-systems.eu

Buffervat zonder warmtewisselaar - 3000 L

Art.-Nr. 30-100-1000




